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	Prof. A.K Puri

PhD, FMS University of Delhi; MBA, FMS University of Delhi; M.Sc., University of Delhi; CAIIB; Diploma in Co. Laws and Secretarial Practice, Indian Law Institute
Academic Area : Finance & Accounting
Experience: 38 Years
E-mail: akpuri@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Alok Kumar

PhD (Operational Research); M.A. (Operational Research); B.A. (Hons.) Mathematics, University of Delhi 
Academic Area : Quantitative Techniques and Operations
Experience: 2 Years
E-mail: alok@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Ambrish Gupta

FCA (Institute of Chartered Accountants of India), Ph.D.; M. Com. (Meerut University); CCIT (IBFD, The Netherlands) 
Academic Area : Finance & Accounting
Experience: 30 Years
E-mail: ambrish@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Anil Kumar Singh

PhD, University of Lucknow; UGC-NET; PGDBM (Marketing); M.Phil (Labour Studies), MBA (Finance); LL.B. (General), Kanpur University.
Academic Area : International Business
Experience: 21 Years
E-mail: anil.singh@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Anita Tripathy Lal

PhD, IIT Kanpur; PGDM, XISS, Ranchi; B.A. (Eng), Govt. College, Rourkela
Academic Area : Communication Area
Experience: 17 Years
E-mail: anita@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Anshul Jain

FPM, MDI; PGDM, IIML, B.Tech, IIT Delhi
Academic Area : Finance & Accounting
Experience: 3 Years
E-mail: anshul@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Anupam Narula

PhD, University of Kanpur; PGDBM (Silver Medalist), Dr Gaur Hari Singhania IMR, Kanpur; M.A. (Economics); B.Sc., University of Kanpur 
Academic Area : Marketing
Experience: 17 Years
E-mail: anupam@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Ashok Kumar Harnal

B.Tech, IIT Delhi; M.Phil (Social Sciences), Punjab University, Chandigarh; MA (Economics); Diploma in Project Management, Punjabi University, Patiala
Academic Area : Information Technology
Experience: 31 Years
E-mail: ashok@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Asif Zameer

PhD (Retailing), Hamdard University; MBA, Jamia Millia Islamia; B.E. (Mech.), Delhi College of Engineering (DTU) 
Academic Area : Marketing
Experience: 26 Years
E-mail: asif@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Basant K. Potnuru

PhD, JNU; M.Phil, JNU; M.A. (Economics), Berhmpur University; B.A. (Hons.), Berhmpur University.
Academic Area : Economics & Business Policy
Experience: 11 Years
E-mail: basant@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Bhalender Singh Nayyar

B.E. (Mechanical), Post Graduate Diploma in Management, IIM Calcutta
Academic Area : Marketing
Experience: 41 Years
E-mail: bhalender@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Divesh Kumar

PhD, IIT Roorkee; MBA, UPTU Lucknow; B.Sc., MJP Rohillkhand University 
Academic Area : Marketing
Experience: 2 Years
E-mail: divesh@fsm.ac.in
View More Details


	[image: image25.jpg]



	[image: image26.png]



	Prof. Faisal Ahmed

PhD, MLS University, Udaipur; MIBM; B.Sc. (Geography), AMU Aligarh
Academic Area : International Business
Experience: 10 Years
E-mail: faisal@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Freda Swaminathan

PGDBM, IIM- Ahmedabad; B.A (Eco); M.S (Communications), Illinois State University, USA
Academic Area : Marketing
Experience: 31.5 Years
E-mail: freda@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Himanshu Joshi

PhD (Finance); MBA (Finance); B.Sc. (Mathematics), CCS University, Meerut 
Academic Area : Finance & Accounting
Experience: 12 Years
E-mail: himanshu@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Hitesh Arora

PhD; Post Graduation (Operational Research); Graduate in Mathematics (Hons.)-University of Delhi
Academic Area : Quantitative Techniques and Operations
Experience: 14 Years
E-mail: hitesh@fsm.ac.in
View More Details


	[image: image33.jpg]



	[image: image34.png]



	Prof. Jitendra K Das, Director

PhD, University of Toronto; M.Tech. (Management and Systems), IIT Delhi ; B.Tech. (Chemical Engg.), IIT Delhi
Academic Area : Marketing
Experience: 33 Years
E-mail: j.das@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. K. L. Chawla

PhD (Economics), University of Rajasthan; M.Phil (International Diplomacy & Trade), JNU; LLB, Delhi University 
Academic Area : Economics & Business Policy
Experience: 36 Years
E-mail: klchawla@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Kanhaiya Singh

PhD (Finance); M. Com.; M.A. (Eco); B. Com., AGRA University 
Academic Area : Finance & Accounting
Experience: 41 Years
E-mail: Kanhaiya@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Mohit Anand

PhD, EMLYON Business School, France; International MBA, Reims Management School, France; B.A., University of Delhi 
Academic Area : International Business
Experience: 10 Years
E-mail: anand@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Mohita Gangwar Sharma

FPM, IIM-Lucknow; MPIB, IIFT; B.Tech., IIT-BHU (Varanasi)
Academic Area : Quantitative Techniques and Operations
Experience: 16 Years
E-mail: mohita@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Muqbil Burhan

PhD, IIT Delhi; NET (UGC-CSIR)
Academic Area : International Business
Experience: 18 Months
E-mail: muqbil@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Neeraj Kumar

PhD (Pursuing), AMU; PGDM, (FORE School of Management); PGD (Social Welfare), Calcutta University; B.Sc. (Physics), University of Delhi
Academic Area : Organisational Behaviour & Human Resource
Experience: 31 Years
E-mail: neeraj@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Nikunj Kumar Jain

FPM, IIM Indore; B.Tech., MANIT Bhopal
Academic Area : Quantitative Techniques and Operations
Experience: 3 Years
E-mail: nikunj@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Payal S. Kapoor

FPM, IIM Indore; MPACM, Symbiosis Institute of Business Management Pune; BMS, Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya 
Academic Area : Marketing
Experience: 6 Years
E-mail: payal@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Prachi Bhatt

PhD (HRM); MHRM; B.Sc. (Env. Sciences), M.L. Sukhadia University, Udaipur
Academic Area : Organisational Behaviour & Human Resource
Experience: 7 Years
E-mail: prachi@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Priyanka Jaiswal

PhD, IIT Delhi; UGC-NET; MBA, Uttar Pradesh Technical University 
Academic Area : Organisational Behaviour & Human Resource
Experience: 12 Months
E-mail: p.jaiswal@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Rajneesh Chauhan

PhD, IMT Ghaziabad - NLU; PGDBM, IMT Ghaziabad; B.Tech. (Electrical), National Institute of Technology Hamirpur
Academic Area : Information Technology
Experience: 21 Years
E-mail: rajneesh@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Rakhi Tripathi

PhD, I.I.T., Delhi; MS (Computer Science), Bowie State University (University of Maryland System)
Academic Area : Information Technology
Experience: 10 Years
E-mail: rakhi@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Raman Sethi

MBA, IIM Banglore; B.Tech, IIT Delhi; PGDIT, IIFT Delhi
Academic Area : Information Technology
Experience: 33 Years
E-mail: raman@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Reeta Raina

PhD, Thapar University, Patiala; Post Graduation, M. Phil- Kashmir Univ. Graduation, Jammu University
Academic Area : Communication Area
Experience: 28 Years
E-mail: rraina@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Sanghamitra Buddhapriya

PhD, FMS, University of Delhi; Personnel Management and Labour Welfare, University of Delhi 
Academic Area : Organisational Behaviour & Human Resource
Experience: 18 years 
E-mail: sanghamitra@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Savita Gautam

PhD, (under submission: WTO issues and SPS measures), TERI University; M.Sc.; PGDIT, IIFT Delhi; PGDM (International Trade laws), ISIL, Delhi; B.Sc. 
Academic Area : International Business
Experience: 20 years
E-mail: savita @fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Shallini Taneja

FPM (PhD), MDI-Gurgaon; M. Phil (Economics), MKU; MBA,VMU; M.A(Economics); B.Com, Panjab University. 
Academic Area : Economics & Business Policy
Experience: 11 Years
E-mail: staneja@fsm.ac.in
View More Details


	[image: image69.jpg]



	[image: image70.png]



	Prof. Sriparna Basu

PhD (Cultural Studies), University of Illinois, at Urbana-Champaign, USA; M.A. (Cultural Studies), University of Illinois, at Urbana-Champaign, USA; M.A. (Gold Medalist), Jadavpur University, Kolkata
Academic Area : Communication Area
Experience: 17 Years
E-mail: sriparna@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Subhasis Bera

PhD (Economics), JNU; M. Phil (International Trade and Development), JNU; M.A. (Economics); B.A. (Economics), Vidya Sagar University, West Bengal
Academic Area : Economics & Business Policy
Experience: 8 Years
E-mail: sbera@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Sumeet Kaur

PhD, Saurashtra University; M.Phil (Statistics); M.Sc (Statistics); B.Sc (Statistics) - Gujarat University
Academic Area : Quantitative Techniques and Operations
Experience: 8 Years
E-mail: skaur@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Vandana Gupta

PhD; Guru Gobind Singh IP University; PGDM, IIM Ahmedabad; B.Com (Hons.), Delhi University
Academic Area : Finance & Accounting
Experience: 23 Years
E-mail: vandana@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Vikas Chandra

PGDM, IIM-Calcutta; B. Tech (Mechanical) IIT-Kanpur 
Academic Area : Quantitative Techniques and Operations
Experience: 35 Years
E-mail: vchandra@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Vikas Kumar

PhD (Pursuing), IIT Roorkee; MBA, IIT Kharagpur; B. Tech, NIT Hamirpur
Academic Area : Marketing
Experience: 15 Months
E-mail: vkumar@fsm.ac.in
View More Details
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	Prof. Vinay Kumar Dutta

M. Com., University of Delhi; B. Com. (Hons), Shri Ram College of Commerce, University of Delhi , Post Graduate Diploma in Industrial Relations and Personal Management
Academic Area : Finance & Accounting
Experience: 34 Years
E-mail: vinay@fsm.ac.in
View More Details


